
Corbac™ 
Adjustable 
Contour
Back 
Support

Reduce heat and 
moisture buildup  
The spacer fabric overlay promotes 
air circulation and wicks moisture 
from the back surface.

Versatile  
No screws, nuts, or tricky 
hardware, just a quick and easy 
mounting system that takes seconds 
to assemble onto the wheelchair. 

A cinch to clean  
The overlay detaches easily  
and can be machine washed.

Then, refine the fit even further  
with the thoraco-lumbar-pelvic  
(TLP) supports. TLP supports  
provide precise adjustment of 
posterior and lateral contours.

First, dial in the exact posterior 
contour with the Corbac’s 
adjustment straps.



Lightweight 
At two pounds, the Corbac™ 
weighs little more than standard 
back upholstery. 

Precision fit  
The Corbac is easily adjusted to 
help improve postural control and 
alignment. It does not decrease  
the wheelchair’s depth or width. 
The sitter experiences fitting in,  
not sitting on, the wheelchair.
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The unique spacer 
fabric material 
is used in the 
cover design for 
improved comfort 
and breathability.
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Ride Corbac Sizes

Note: For people at higher risk for skin breakdown, and/or more challenging postural control needs, consider the Ride Java® 
Back or the Ride Custom Back, the ultimate in postural support and skin care.
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Fits Wheelchair
Widths

Corbac
Height

Part 
Number

12"
14"
15"
16"
16"
17"
18"
18"

 19 - 20"
 19 - 20"

30cm
36cm
38cm
41cm
41cm
43cm
46cm
46cm

 48 - 51cm
 48 - 51cm

 12 - 14"
 12 - 15"
 13 - 16"
 14 - 17"
 17 - 20"
 14 - 17"
 14 - 17"
 17 - 20"
 14 - 17"
 17 - 20"

30 - 36cm
30 - 38cm
33 - 41cm
36 - 43cm
43 - 51cm
36 - 43cm
36 - 43cm
43 - 51cm
36 - 43cm
43 - 51cm

CB-1200
CB-1400 
CB-1500 
CB-1600 
CB-1600T 
CB-1700
CB-1800
CB-1800T
CB-1920
CB-1920T


