



First, dial in the exact posterior contour with the Corbac's adjustment straps.

Then, refine the fit even further with the thoraco-lumbar-pelvic (TLP) supports. TLP supports provide precise adjustment of posterior and lateral contours.

Lightweight

At two pounds, the Corbac[™] weighs little more than standard back upholstery.

Precision fit

The Corbac is easily adjusted to help improve postural control and alignment. It does not decrease the wheelchair's depth or width. The sitter experiences fitting in, not sitting on, the wheelchair.



Reduce heat and moisture buildup

The spacer fabric overlay promotes air circulation and wicks moisture from the back surface.

Versatile

No screws, nuts, or tricky hardware, just a quick and easy mounting system that takes seconds to assemble onto the wheelchair.

A cinch to clean

The overlay detaches easily and can be machine washed.

Ride Designs® Corbac™ Adjustable Contour Back Support



The unique spacer fabric material is used in the cover design for improved comfort and breathability.



Ride Corbac Sizes

Fits Wheelchair Widths		Corbac Height		Part Number
12"	30cm	12 - 14"	30 - 36cm	CB-1200
14" 15"	36cm 38cm	12 - 15" 13 - 16"	30 - 38cm 33 - 41cm	CB-1400 CB-1500
16"	41cm	14 - 17"	36 - 43cm	CB-1600
16"	41cm	17 - 20"	43 - 51cm	CB-1600T
17"	43cm	14 - 17"	36 - 43cm	CB-1700
18"	46cm	14 - 17"	36 - 43cm	CB-1800
18"	46cm	17 - 20"	43 - 51cm	CB-1800T
19 - 20"	48 - 51cm	14 - 17"	36 - 43cm	CB-1920
19 - 20"	48 - 51cm	17 - 20"	43 - 51cm	CB-1920T

Note: For people at higher risk for skin breakdown, and/or more challenging postural control needs, consider the Ride Java® Back or the Ride Custom Back, the ultimate in postural support and skin care.



Ride Designs[®] a branch of Aspen Seating, LLC

phone: 303.781.1633 toll-free: 866.781.1633 www.ridedesigns.com

> © 2017, Ride Designs. 090-007-A Patents: www.ridedesigns.com/patents